
Kinderinsel-OL für Jedermann 2012 So 09.09.2012 19:11
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Lang  (15)  3.3 km  10 Hm   17 P
 1(66)  2(67)  3(68)  4(62)  5(63)  6(64)  7(65)  8(56)  9(59)  10(57)  11(72)  12(71)

 13(58)  14(69)  15(60)  16(70)  17(66)  Z

 1  Körner Ralph  21:48  0:44  1:43  2:37  4:25  6:08  6:56  7:42  9:17  10:40  12:11  13:23  14:07
 OLV Landshut  0:44  0:59  0:54  1:48  1:43  0:48  0:46  1:35  1:23  1:31  1:12  0:44

 15:11  16:58  18:18  19:27  21:07  21:48
 1:04  1:47  1:20  1:09  1:40  0:41

 2  Zölde Andreas  23:32  0:46  1:39  2:32  4:23  6:15  7:01  7:51  9:29  11:05  12:59  14:22  15:07
 OLV Landshut  0:46  0:53  0:53  1:51  1:52  0:46  0:50  1:38  1:36  1:54  1:23  0:45

 16:20  18:22  19:35  20:57  22:48  23:32
 1:13  2:02  1:13  1:22  1:51  0:44

 3  Zölde Norberth  28:46  0:56  2:04  3:13  5:18  7:34  8:39  9:42  11:57  13:44  15:48  17:19  18:25
 OLV Landshut  0:56  1:08  1:09  2:05  2:16  1:05  1:03  2:15  1:47  2:04  1:31  1:06

 19:55  22:13  24:01  25:40  27:49  28:46
 1:30  2:18  1:48  1:39  2:09  0:57

 4  Oechler Heike  29:41  0:59  2:15  3:24  5:51  8:12  9:13  10:12  12:12  14:09  16:10  17:44  18:48
 OLV Landshut  0:59  1:16  1:09  2:27  2:21  1:01  0:59  2:00  1:57  2:01  1:34  1:04

 20:26  22:45  24:50  26:35  28:48  29:41
 1:38  2:19  2:05  1:45  2:13  0:53

 5  Dreier Johannes  33:00  1:09  2:36  3:58  6:42  9:15  10:20  11:22  13:52  16:00  18:09  19:38  20:34
 OLV Landshut  1:09  1:27  1:22  2:44  2:33  1:05  1:02  2:30  2:08  2:09  1:29  0:56

 22:21  26:43  28:23  29:56  32:07  33:00
 1:47  4:22  1:40  1:33  2:11  0:53

 6  Finan Tom  34:07  1:42  2:46  3:46  6:18  8:43  9:44  11:02  13:06  15:03  17:37  19:20  20:19
 Delaware Valley OA  1:42  1:04  1:00  2:32  2:25  1:01  1:18  2:04  1:57  2:34  1:43  0:59

 22:09  25:45  28:11  30:18  33:13  34:07
 1:50  3:36  2:26  2:07  2:55  0:54

 7  Seefeld Karl Heinz  36:18  0:58  2:22  3:38  6:49  9:42  10:55  12:23  15:13  17:21  19:48  21:34  22:43
 OLV Uslar  0:58  1:24  1:16  3:11  2:53  1:13  1:28  2:50  2:08  2:27  1:46  1:09

 24:38  27:27  29:58  32:07  35:08  36:18
 1:55  2:49  2:31  2:09  3:01  1:10

 8  Oechler Waltraud  48:39  1:53  5:36  7:07  10:07  14:54  16:13  17:31  21:08  23:57  27:36  29:56  31:15
 OLV Landshut  1:53  3:43  1:31  3:00  4:47  1:19  1:18  3:37  2:49  3:39  2:20  1:19

 33:47  37:59  41:01  43:33  47:13  48:39
 2:32  4:12  3:02  2:32  3:40  1:26

 9  Sperling Timo  68:00  2:40  5:15  7:24  12:45  17:25  19:20  22:05  26:28  32:15  36:58  40:06  42:36
 - Landshut -  2:40  2:35  2:09  5:21  4:40  1:55  2:45  4:23  5:47  4:43  3:08  2:30

 47:21  54:00  57:46  61:40  65:48  68:00
 4:45  6:39  3:46  3:54  4:08  2:12

 10  Sperling Christine  68:01  2:35  5:16  7:26  12:46  17:19  19:17  22:06  26:29  32:15  36:53  40:09  42:38
 - Landshut -  2:35  2:41  2:10  5:20  4:33  1:58  2:49  4:23  5:46  4:38  3:16  2:29

 47:22  54:02  57:47  61:41  66:02  68:01
 4:44  6:40  3:45  3:54  4:21  1:59

 11  Sperling Jürgen  68:06  2:36  5:13  7:23  12:44  17:23  18:56  22:04  26:27  32:14  36:55  40:08  42:39
 - Landshut -  2:36  2:37  2:10  5:21  4:39  1:33  3:08  4:23  5:47  4:41  3:13  2:31

 47:21  54:00  57:46  61:39  66:06  68:06
 4:42  6:39  3:46  3:53  4:27  2:00

 12  Rujevic Sanita  71:22  6:10  8:35  11:13  19:28  24:43  26:30  29:03  32:47  45:13  49:41  52:58  54:10
 - Landshut -  6:10  2:25  2:38  8:15  5:15  1:47  2:33  3:44  12:26  4:28  3:17  1:12

 56:45  61:04  64:07  66:38  70:16  71:22
 2:35  4:19  3:03  2:31  3:38  1:06

 13  Kolbeck Anastasia  134:36  5:55  8:50  12:21  19:17  24:46  26:46  28:58  32:32  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
 - Landshut -  5:55  2:55  3:31  6:56  5:29  2:00  2:12  3:34

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  134:36
 102:04

 14  Sperling Jannik  145:58  1:28  4:01  6:33  11:32  16:07  17:51  0.00  35:03  44:14  51:19  0.00  0.00
 - Landshut -  1:28  2:33  2:32  4:59  4:35  1:44  17:12  9:11  7:05

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  145:58  15:05
 94:39  *70

 14  Grah Maxi  145:58  1:42  4:02  6:42  11:32  16:08  17:52  0.00  35:04  44:42  51:15  0.00  0.00
 - Landshut -  1:42  2:20  2:40  4:50  4:36  1:44  17:12  9:38  6:33

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  145:58  15:06
 94:43  *70

 Kurz  (5)  1.8 km  5 Hm   12 P
 1(59)  2(67)  3(72)  4(70)  5(63)  6(60)  7(62)  8(69)  9(71)  10(66)  11(57)  12(56)

 Z

 1  Oechler Jakob  22:10  0:32  2:40  4:14  5:55  6:45  8:29  10:15  11:59  16:08  17:53  19:36  21:04
 OLV Landshut  0:32  2:08  1:34  1:41  0:50  1:44  1:46  1:44  4:09  1:45  1:43  1:28

 22:10
 1:06

 2  Dreier Lina  29:27  2:55  4:37  6:58  8:30  9:22  11:35  16:46  18:12  22:59  24:28  26:42  28:20
 OLV Landshut  2:55  1:42  2:21  1:32  0:52  2:13  5:11  1:26  4:47  1:29  2:14  1:38

 29:27
 1:07

 3  Guschker-Rujevic S., Kolbeck M. 30:42  1:03  3:30  6:09  8:12  9:01  10:58  13:59  17:28  23:15  25:34  27:38  29:18
 - Landshut -  1:03  2:27  2:39  2:03  0:49  1:57  3:01  3:29  5:47  2:19  2:04  1:40

 30:42
 1:24



Kinderinsel-OL für Jedermann 2012 So 09.09.2012 19:11
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Kurz  (5)  1.8 km  5 Hm   12 P  (Forts.)

 1(59)  2(67)  3(72)  4(70)  5(63)  6(60)  7(62)  8(69)  9(71)  10(66)  11(57)  12(56)
 Z

 4  Rohrmann Harald, Leo, Artur, Margot 47:45  2:17  5:54  8:58  12:13  13:49  18:16  21:31  24:22  33:51  39:49  42:59  45:51
 - Landshut -  2:17  3:37  3:04  3:15  1:36  4:27  3:15  2:51  9:29  5:58  3:10  2:52

 47:45
 1:54

 5  Pilz Moritz + Linda  56:16  1:30  4:33  7:56  11:17  12:55  20:09  28:07  31:23  43:39  47:31  50:59  54:09
 - Landshut -  1:30  3:03  3:23  3:21  1:38  7:14  7:58  3:16  12:16  3:52  3:28  3:10

 56:16
 2:07


